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PLANHOLDERS LIST 

As of:  August 5, 2020 

TOWER SITE CONSTRUCTION 

SCOTT COUNTY, IOWA 

BID DATE:  AUGUST 5, 2020 @ 2:00pm 
General Contractor Courtney Senters  

BDC Group Inc  
1936 51st NE   
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52402 
csenters@bdcgroupinc.com  
P: (319) 480-8446   

Material Supplier  Ben Strange  
Worldwide Communications Consultants 
3298 Commerce Drive  
Newburgh, IN 47630  
ben@wctower.com   
P: (812) 470-7949  
Fax: (812) 490-0730  

General Contractor Todd Cook 
Murphy Tower Service  
20220 Hwy 5   
Carlisle, IA 50047 
toddc@murphytower.com  
P: (515) 989-9225   
 

General Contractor Mike Bultsma / Ryan Cardone 
Vinco, Inc. 
18995 Forest Blvd. PO Box 907  
Forest Lake, MN 55025  
m.bultsma@vinco-inc.com  
r.cardone@vinco-inc.com  
P: (612) 803-7572  

Subcontractor Kathy Kluth 
Primoris T&D 
245 Business Park Drive  
Postville, IA 52162 
kkluth@prim.com 
P: (563) 864-7203  
Fax: (563) 864-3108  

mailto:csenters@bdcgroupinc.com
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Material Supplier Andy Van Roekel  
Sabre Industries, Inc.  
7101 Southbridge Dr   
Sioux City, Iowa 51111 
amvanroekel@sabreindustries.com  
P: (712) 224-1642   

General Contractor Erv Altenberger  
Daniels Construction Company, Inc. 
919 Applegate Rd  
Madison, WI 53713  
ealtenberger@danielsco.com   
P: (608) 271-4800  
Fax: (608) 271-4570  

General Contractor Amber Kramer  
Cellsite Solutions 
1720 I Ave NE  
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 
amber@cellsitesolutions.com 
P: (319) 389-7630 
Fax: (319) 826-3415 

General Contractor Abbie Mulgrew  
Finish Excavating 
7382 N Main St  
East Dubuque, IL 61025  
abbie@finishexcavating.com  
P: (815) 747-2733  

Plan Room LeAnn Ziegenhorn  
Rock Island State's Attorney Office Civil Division  
1317 3rd Ave-2nd Floor 
Rock Island, IL 61201 
ziegenhornl@co.rock-island.il.us  
P: (309) 558-3249  
Fax: (309) 786-5052 
 
 

General Contractor John Oliver  
T Steele Construction 
8300 42nd St W  
Rock Island, IL 61201  
john@tsteeleconstruction.com    
P: (309) 756-5520  
Fax: (309) 756-5540  

mailto:amvanroekel@sabreindustries.com
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Plan Room  
 

Eric Johnson  
Bidocean 
PO Box 40445 Grand Junction  
State, Colorado 81504  
bids@napc.me    
P: (302) 450-1923 
 

Material Supplier David Schoenecker  
Valmont Industries 
28800 Ida Street  
Valley, NE 68064  
djs0@valmont.com   
P: (402) 359-6519  
 

General Contractor Derek Sandefur  
Allstate Tower, Inc. 
232 Heilman Ave.  
Henderson, KY 42420  
dsandefur@pttg.com    
P: (270) 830-8512 
 

Subcontractor Kevin Gentz 
Tri-City Electric Company of Iowa  
6225 N Brady Street   
Davenport, IA 52806 
bid@tricityelectric.com  
P: (563) 322-7181  
  

Material Supplier Evan Nedved  
Thermo Bond Buildings LLC  
1001 W Main Street   
Elk Point, SD 57025 
enedved@thermobond.com  
P: (605) 952-0078   
 

Plan Room Cindy Adams 
Master Builders of Iowa  
221 Park Street 
Des Moines, Iowa 50309 
cuhelp@mbi.build  
P: (515)2887339 
 

mailto:bids@napc.me
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General Contractor Bruce Marsh  
WRH, Inc. 
1648 T Ave  
South Amana, Iowa 52203  
bmarsh@wendlerinc.com   
P: (319) 622-3816  

General Contractor Dan Ward  
General Constructors, Inc. 
480 42nd Street  
Bettendorf, IA 52722  
dward@generalconstructors.com   
P: (563) 359-4543  
Fax: (563) 359-4599  
 

General Contractor Terry Grabosch  
Estes Construction 
131 W. 2nd Street  
Davenport, IA 52801  
bids@estesconstruction.com   
P: (563) 322-7301  
Fax: (563) 322-2503 

General Contractor Ron Richard  
Tricon Construction 
2245 Kerper Blvd, Suite 2  
Dubuque, Iowa 52001  
tricon@triconcg.com   
P: (563) 588-9516  
Fax: (563) 588-9519  

Plan Room Spencer Mantalaba  
Dodge Data & Analytics 
4300 Beltway Place Ste 150  
Arlington, Texas 76018  
spencer.mantalaba@construction.com   
P: (413) 285-2416  

General Contractor Amber Davis  
Valley Construction Company 
3610 78th Avenue West  
Rock Island, IL 61201  
estimating@valleyconstruction.com   
P: (309) 787-0292  
Fax: (309) 787-7048  

mailto:bmarsh@wendlerinc.com
mailto:dward@generalconstructors.com
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Subcontractor Tim Wadsworth  
Legacy Corporation 
16322 Barstow Road  
East Moline , IL 61244  
tim@legacycorp.net   
P: (563) 331-0554  

Material Supplier Paul Pasqualini  
VFP 
5410 Fallowater Ln.  
Roanoke, VA 24018  
ppasqu6551@aol.com  
P: (540) 520-9964  

Material Supplier Jeff Charistensen  
HM Cragg 
18 Chapelridge Cir. Unit C  
Marion, IA 52302  
jeff.christensen@hmcragg.com   
P: (319) 440-5953  
 

Subcontractor Dean Strobbe  
Nightwatch Security 
28720 150th Ave.  
Long Grove, Iowa 52756  
dean@nightwatchsecurity.com   
P: (563) 320-5353  
 

Material Supplier Mike Slater  
Slatercom 
7905 State Street  
Salem, OR 97317  
mts@slatercom.com   
P: (541) 805-9492  
Fax: (503) 364-2179 

Material Supplier Earl Weissert  
Flash Technlology 
332 Nichol Mill Lane  
Franklin, TN 37067  
earl.weissert@SPX.com  
P: (615) 503-2000  
Fax: (615) 261-2600  

mailto:tim@legacycorp.net
mailto:ppasqu6551@aol.com
mailto:jeff.christensen@hmcragg.com
mailto:dean@nightwatchsecurity.com
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General Contractor Jim Lieurance  
BDC Group Inc 
1936 51st Street NE  
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402  
jlieurance@bdcgroupinc.com   
P: (319) 389-8913  

Material Supplier Chris Kopf  
Fibrebond Corporation 
1300 Davenport Dr  
Minden, La 71055  
Chris.kopf@fibrebond.com   
P: (318) 918-3063  

Subcontractor Matthew McDowell  
Electronics Research, INC 
7777 Gardner Rd  
Chandler, IN 47610  
mmcdowell@eriinc.com   
P: (812) 925-6000  

Subcontractor Brad Jipp  
Triple B Construction Corp 
710 Ayres Progress Dr  
Wilton, IA 52778  
brad@triplebconstructionia.com   
P: (563) 732-3478  
Fax: (563) 732-2105  

Subcontractor Mike VandeWiele  
Blackhawk Foundation Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 29  
Geneseo, Illinois 61254  
mike@blackhawkfoundation.com   
P: (309) 944-4641  
Fax: (309) 944-2712  

Subcontractor Michael Reick  
Anderson Commercial Concrete Inc. 
21254 N Brady St  
Davenport, Iowa 52806  
michaelr@accinc.biz   
P: (563) 391-3281  
Fax: (563) 391-3288  

mailto:jlieurance@bdcgroupinc.com
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Material Supplier Steve Mullins  
International Tower Lighting, LLC 
1001 Centre Pointe Drive Suite A  
La Vergne, Tennessee 37086  
smullins@itl-llc.com    
P: (615) 256-6030 

Subcontractor Chris Belser  
Bi-State Masonry, Inc. 
3511 8th St  
Rock Island, IL 61201  
chris@bsmqc.com   
P: (309) 786-8800  

General Contractor Eric Sundling  
American Cable & Telephone, LLC 
2175 E New York St. Unit B  
Aurora, IL 60502  
erics2@americanct.com   
(630) 320-9745  
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